
Místo Score Kůň Jezdec

1 68 SDP Back In Black Adam Punčochář

2 64 Safaris Boon Alena Burianková

2 64 Sure  Enough Blue Lukáš David

4 63 Double DJ Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

5 62 Benny The Cat Adam Punčochář

6 61 Master Jester Jiří Spurný

6 61 Hollywood Chex Václav Pubrdle

8 60 GF Earthquake Jack Klára Veselá

8 60 Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek

8 60 Dual N Pepto Diana Jíšová

8 60 GF Maggie Smart Václav Vacík

8 60 Doc Cat Arsenic Kryštof Spurný
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Místo Krávy Čas Team Kůň Jezdec

2 85.3 s Ladbirthfromhollywood Petra Čechová

Smoke N Ice Princess Monika Spilková

2 56.8 s SK Roosters Secret Lenka Svobodová

1 61.8 s Falcon Breeze Jana Svobodová

Jac Hollywood Breeze Monika Spilková

2 53.7 s Smart Dual Lenas Denisa Bursíková

2 57.8 Master Jester Kryštof Spurný

Doc Cat Arsenic Jiří Spurný

1 80.6 Hollywood Chex Václav Pubrdle

2 63.8 s SDP Back In Black Adam Punčochář

Smartest Magician Martina Malinová

0 90 s Sure  Enough Blue Lukáš David

- NO Benny The Cat Adam Punčochář

Double DJ Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

3 40 s Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek

0 90 s GF Earthquake Jack Klára Veselá

GF Maggie Smart Václav Vacík

0  90 s Sheila Sweet Jacs Marek Bezděk
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Místo 1. kolo 2. kolo Kůň Jezdec

87.3 s 83.4 s Safaris Boon Alena Burianková

5 krav 4 krávy Boby Freckle Olga Žižková

21.3 s 47.2 s Smoke N Ice Princess Monika Spilková

1 kráva 3 krávy SK Roosters Secret Lenka Svobodová

70.6 s 80.8 s Falcon Breeze Jana Svobodová

1 kráva 2 krávy Smart Dual Lenas Denisa Bursíková

53.6 s 90 Linas Little Lady Gabriela Hicklová

1 kráva 0 Hollywood Chex Václav Pubrdle

NO 81.8 s GF Earthquake Jack Klára Veselá

- 4 krávy GF Maggie Smart Václav Vacík

NO 82.1 s Master Jester Kryštof Spurný

- 4 krávy Doc Cat Arsenic Jiří Spurný

85.5 s NO Benny The Cat Martina Malinová

3 krávy - SDP Back In Black Adam Punčochář

NO 88.3 s Smartest Magician Martina Malinová

- 3 krávy Sure  Enough Blue Lukáš David

57.8 s NO Ladbirthfromhollywood Petra Čechová

2 krávy - Jac Hollywood Breeze Lenka Svobodová

NO NO Double DJ Cat Miroslav Hlaváček

- - Smartest Lil Harry Jiří Jankásek
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